The Board’s reviewed a letter from Seth Grill, Upton Fire-EMS Association President requesting 62 

up to $2,500 for the decoration of the Town Common. 63 

64 

Maureen Dwinnell MOVED that the Board vote to approve the Upton Fire-EMS Associations 65 

request for up to two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500) from the Risteen D Trust Fund for 66 

beautification purposes to decorate the town common for the 2022 holiday season. 67 

68 

Nipmuc Rod & Gun Club – One Day Liquor License Applications December 3, 4, 10, 11, 17, 18, 69 

31/January 7, 8, 13, 14, 15  70